Unique on the market - that applies to this ne-
wly developed tank cleaning head from URACA!
Its dimensions make it suitable for all tank
openings from 100 mm in diameter.
Despite its narrow design, it is a full fledged
tank cleaning head with its own drive.
	— slow running nozzle rotation in two planes
	— stable high-pressure seals
	— eddy current brake with large adjustment range
	— flow-optimized for long jet range
	— innovative, highly stable transmission concept
	— very wide rotor speed range possible (4 – 40 min-1)
The slim powerpack for cleaning large containers with small openings.
TWK100-500 Ex / 100-600 / 100-1000 / 115-1000
The series for openings from Ø 100 mm
URACA GmbH  & Co. KG  ■ Sirchinger Str. 15 ■ 72574 Bad Urach ■ Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 7125/133-0 ■ info@uraca.de  ■ www.uraca.de
Technical data TWK 100–500 Ex TWK 100–600 TWK 100–1000 TWK 115–1000
Operating pressure 100 – 500 bar 100 – 600 bar 100 – 1000 bar 200 – 1000 bar
Recom. Flow rate 50 – 150 l/min 50 – 150 l/min 50 – 120 l/min 80 – 200 l/min
Enforceable power 15 – 125 kW 15 – 150 kW 15 – 200 kW 30 – 250 kW
Rotor rotation speed 4 – 40 min-1 4 – 40 min-1 4 – 40 min-1 4 – 40 min-1
Medium temperature +5 – +70 °C +5 – +70 °C +5 – +70 °C +5 – +70 °C
Disturbance circle (min.) Ø 100 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 100 mm Ø 115 mm
Nominal diameter 10 10 8 8
Kv-value (incl. rotor) 27 27 19 19
Weight (incl. rotor) 10,4 kg 10,4 kg 10,4 kg 10,5 kg
Materials V4A / Bronze / Viton  -> Acid and Alkali resistant
1 bar = 14,5038 psi, 1l = 0,26417 Gal., 1 kW = 1,3410 HP, 1mm = 0,03937 inch, 1 kg = 2,205 lbs
The TWK100-500 Ex tank washing head, specially designed
for potentially explosive areas with category I (for zones 0
and 20), complements the slim series.
The TWK115-1000 makes it possible to use very powerful
plug nozzles (nozzle type P).
(applies to TWK100-500 Ex)
WITH TYPE-
EXAMINATION
CERTIFICATE
Acc. to ATEX-directive
2014/34/EU for
category 1
(zone 0 and 20)
©
 U
RA
CA
_T
W
K1
00
-6
00
_E
N
 _
20
. N
ov
em
be
r 2
02
5
URACA GmbH  & Co. KG  ■ Sirchinger Str. 15 ■ 72574 Bad Urach ■ Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 7125/133-0 ■ info@uraca.de  ■ www.uraca.de
Application examples
	— Used for containers that previously had to
be cleaned with special lances due to the
small container opening   Cost savings.
	— It is generally possible to insert the TKW
100-600 into existing sensor and measuring
openings (DN100).
	— Good suitability for use in the food industry
due to the materials used and the design.
 V4A-Materials used, Gearbox completely
sealed.
	— Very large containers, which could previous-
ly only be cleaned without shadows using
the TWK knee and which may have smaller
additional inlet openings, can be easily
cleaned with the new TWK.
	— Operation with small units from 15 kW is
possible .
Min. Disturbance Flow rate diagram
Spray pattern Rotors Selection chart  [psi & US Gal/min]
0
69
138
207
276
345
414
483
552
]isp[ elzzon erofeb erusserP
Flow rate of total TWK [US Gal/min]
H18H25H35
0 10
0
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
H50
7.000
6.000
20 30 3525155
8.000
The tank wash head is compatible with many URACA pumps. A large rotor and nozzle selection program as well as
other optional accessories are also available for this new TWK.
Accessories for the TWK 100-600
	— High-pressure connection M24x1,5
	— adaptable to
•	G1A
•	M24x1,5 DKO-S
•	M36x2 DKO-S
•	M42x2 DKO-S
	— Nozzles
•	Nozzle Type AP2 (1/8 NPT)
•	Steckdüse Typ P
	— Compact rotors
•	e.g. Lever arm H18, H25, H35, H50
•	e.g. Lever arm H8, H12, H16, H22
	— Ring screw suspension
•	For cable suspension ø20
	— Centering point
•	To facilitate introduction
	— Additional weight
•	Ballast weight 2 kg (combinable)
	— Extension tube for Connecting shaft
•	500 mm long
Example:
40 rotor revolutions after 1 minute
TWK100-500 Ex / 100-600 / 100-1000 / 115-1000
The series for openings from Ø 100 mm
e.g. for the TWK100-500 Ex and TWK100-600
40 Umdr.
2 min